


             PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

NAME                      GRADE LEVEL

HOME ADDRESS

CITY           STATE    ZIP

SPONSORING TEACHER                  SCHOOL

CATEGORY   Writing   Arts  

            TITLE OF ENTRY            TITLE OF ENTRY

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT (by signing, you agree that the entry is an original work)

CATEGORY 1
TYPE OF ENTRY (check one):

Short Story

Dialogue

Poem

Play

Personal Narrative

Essay

CIRCLE
APPROPRIATE
GRADE LEVEL

K-3

4-5

6-8

9-10

11-12

IMPORTANT GUIDELINES:
Writing pieces are not to
exceed 500 words
(excluding Plays)

Must be legibly written or typed

CATEGORY 2
TYPE OF ENTRY (check one):

Musical Score

Drawings

Sculpture

Multi-media Project

Painting

Photography

PosterPoster

Dance

CIRCLE
APPROPRIATE
GRADE LEVEL

(send audio file of musical composition)
K-3

4-5

6-8

9-10

11-12
IMPORTANT GUIDELINES:
Posters/drawings/paintings
no larger than 12” x 18”

Sculptures no larger than 12” x 12”

ENTRY FORM
Complete one form for
each entry. Limit one entry
per student in each category.
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